Naam

Clean

Pepijn Roering

Jelle Horselenberg
Fred van Ginkel
Jikke Horselenberg
Frank Roering

Peter Horselenberg
Team Waanders 2
Ben Waanders

Fieke Waanders
Bernd Waanders
Sabine Waanders
Nils Waanders

The Horners
Sander Fonville

Bert Relker

Romano Lammertink
Raymond Krabbenbos
Team Waanders 1
Jeroen Waanders
Peter Waanders

Jan Waanders

Thijs Waanders
Tourdirectie
Marcel Brummelaar
Frans Overbeek

Jan Roelofsen (Rellie)
Bert Schabbink

GTC Cycling

Bas van der Horst
Tim Bruseker
Michiel Huijgen
Onno Overbeek
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Punten

2160.8333

2267
2176
2171
2142
2112
2097
2029.2
2166
2100
2043
1989
1848
2026.25
2237
2027
1950
1891
2017
2180
2015
2010
1863
1998.5
2267
1958
1919
1850
1987.4
2170
2062
1988
1903



10.

11.

Gerald Barink
Team Champ
Job Vaarhorst
John Westerik
Wessel Schreijer
Tom Heijmer
Bjorn Huistede
Het Bonte Gezelschap
Rob Jacobi

Thijs Moormann
Mathijs Drost
Mark Morsink
Tom van Middendorp
Nick Brummelaar
Sven Brummelaar
Remco Kingma
Petacchi Boys
Roy Escher

Hugo Eijkelkamp
Wouter Bekhuis
Raymond Wolbers
Bas Weernink
Wilfried Haverkate
Koen Overbeek
Team BarbecuEwan
Bart Bekhuis

Daan Busch
Kasper Bekhuis
Luuk Slagers
Matthijs Kelder
Wessel Huuskes
Le Kennérs

Job Hartgerink
Berthil Schabbink
Kees Lammertink
Wessel Vrielink

1814
1968
2144
2056
1915
1868
1857
1964.75
2049
2025
2022
2021
2005
1954
1859
1783
1964
2136
2129
2076
1909
1887
1825
1786
1956.3333
2172
1950
1939
1932
1903
1842
1935.5
2218
2166
1780
1578



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Tete de la Course
Rick Schepers
Stef Kemper
Rene de Vries
Rene ten Zende
René Schaafstal
Lead-out

Stijn Jeurlink
Martin Jeurlink
Thijmen Jeurlink
Inge Jeurlink

Wibi en z'n compagnons

Jorrit Nab

Casper van Vliet
Mitchell Laarhuis
Jeroen Heuten
Jarno Derking
Bezemwagen
Daan Zweers
Mick Wiemerink
Thijs Gerritsen
Richard de Boer
Lars Klein Nagelvoort
Stephan ter Horst
Tom Kuijper
Team Kummel
Marcel Kummel
Bart Kummel
Tom Kummel
Wouter Veneklaas
José Kummel
Brandweer 1
Joost Morsink
Martin ten Berge
Arjan ter Horst
René Wubbels

1934.6
2306
2068
1855
1849
1595

1917.25
2104
2011
1825
1729

1916.6
1973
1944
1895
1888
1883

1905.7143
2060
1997
1974
1945
1944
1749
1671
1900
2133
2059
1832
1754
1722

1898.6
2048
1936
1932
1884



18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

Nick Averdijk
0.G.T.

Hans Mensink
Gerben Kappert
Bas Pool

Peter Visser

De Landjes
Casmaran Land
Gerjan Schrik
Maarten Land
Philip Zunnebeld
Davey van Ommen
Ceciel Land
Irene Verkuyten
Luuk Willems
Huub Zunnebeld
Fl(ed) tire
Ashraf Moussa
Jeroen Vrielink
Erwin Freriksen
Ronnie Groeneweg
Arnoud Damen

Tour de Bierdoppers

Nick Rustenhoven
Mart Broekkamp
Frank Roelofsen
Diede Snijder

Cornerspecialisten

Dennis Kingma
Wouter ten Zende
Ferry Zendman
Roy de Vries

Marc Leetink
Tukkers on tour
Robert Veehof
Tim Leferink

1693
1896.5
1942
1926
1890
1828
1881.2222
2134
2107
2002
1886
1838
1836
1768
1711
1649
1878.4
1942
1884
1868
1850
1848
1872.25
2113
1945
1784
1647
1868.8
1967
1958
1930
1776
1713
1861
2112
1906



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Stan Bakker
Raymond Leferink
Huub Leferink

De Boswachters
Sjoerd Dijkstra
Willem Overbeek
KVK

Bram Hazenkamp
Julian Schut

Stijn Rosing

Stein Vaarhorst
Tour de Spready 1
Marco Hazenkamp
Harold Spenkelink
Marco Cent

Bert Heuten

Team BarbecuEwan Legends

Ben Bekhuis

Martin Slagers

Piet Busch

Ewald Borkens

Goorse Ouwe Fietsen
Saskia Naafs

Jochem Mensink

Anita Leferink-Hanstede
Nicole ten Asbroek
Irene Mensink

Hetty Klein Snakenborg
Renate Verdriet
Schlagerkoor

Jeroen Bebseler

Tonny Leeftink

Henk Dikkers

Willem Schoterman
Harmen Schinkel
Richard ten Buuren

1817
1783
1687
1850.5
1879
1822
1829.5
1967
1823
1794
1734
1828.5
1886
1839
1828
1761
1805.25
2077
1751
1743
1650
1801.7143
1958
1919
1788
1760
1756
1748
1683
1788.5
1948
1852
1823
1759
1736
1613



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Ad Fundum

Erik Leeftink
Rinus Leistra
Jacco Derking
Harry Schonewille
Peter de Joode
Voiture Balai

Erik de Vries

Jongens van de Ster

Jelmer Plegt

Lars van der Wal
Daan Zwierink
Yvo Klein Horsman
Tim Bannink

Cas van den Hooven

Tim Wassink
Brandweer 2
Erik Mengerink
Ruben Smit
Joran Altena
Mart Dikkers
René Remmers
Dumpty fc
Finn Schreurs
Joep Vrielink
Dees Huuskes
Valdrama
John Sportel
Rainier Ensink
Roy Zendman
Wilco Wolthuis
Clenbuterol
Jeroen Moormann
Jan Schut
Marijn van de Riet
Marcel Damveld

1788.2857

2230
1929
1847
1823
1634
1562
1493
1781
2078
1978
1878
1876
1727
1667
1263
1779.2
1903
1901
1878
1689
1525
1763
1981
1924
1384
1750.75
1848
1829
1808
1518
1746.75
1959
1907
1659
1462



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Fysiotherapie Smit
André Leushuis
Arthur Smit
Amber Leushuis
Martin Meijer
Jeroen Knol
Team Barebeem
Reinder Jacobi
Emiel Reef

Bernd Ongena
Bart van der Burg

Harry van de Sunweb!

Joep Schothuis
Remi van Til

Harry van Til

Gean Klein Horsman
Tom van Til

Dennis Ter Elst

Tom Haafkes
Patrick ter Elst
Daniél Kolbe

Tour de Spready 2
Jeroen Keijzer
Raymond Spenkelink
René Wibbelink
Herbert Hartgerink
Gerrit Verdriet

De Roos

Jan de Lat

Daan de Lat

Niels de Lat

Erik Cent

Gerard Cent

Bram de Lat
Stephan de Lat

Fc de kromme spaak

1726.2
2060
1884
1746
1517
1424
1726
1838
1782
1733
1551
1724.4444
2092
2021
1863
1828
1647
1540
1537
1503
1489
1650.4
2110
1922
1667
1366
1187
1645.8571
1881
1800
1691
1674
1640
1425
1410
1556.8571



42,

43.

44,

45.

Koen Brummelaar
Joery Wenderman

Jordy van de Klemme

Jari Meijer

Lars Kimmels
Jeffrey Huisken
Mark Stoelhorst

De Goudgele Trui

Jordy van den Berg
Rick Bomans
Marco ten Kate
Guido de Vries
Dennis Semmekrot
Dennis Boensma
Nazitdrankje
Bert Aaftink

Wilco Veringa

Marc Mulder

Hans De Lange
Frits Toren

Erwin Zwierink

Le Kennérs deux
Thijmen Schabbink
Stijn van Straaten
Milan Elfers

Timo Haafkes
KVK 2

Job Verdriet

Kjeld Kiestra

Kars Bohmer
Morris Storm

2055
1915
1750
1748
1647

965

818

1450.6667

1626
1532
1466
1450
1325
1305
1437.5
1622
1464
1450
1431
1398
1260
1279.75
1904
1497
982
736
1149.5
1693
1163
1157
585
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